CABRAMATTA GOLF CLUB
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Date: Wednesday 11™ June 2025.

Course — White.

Event: Open 2BBB Stableford & Singles

Div 1: Joon Sae Park(5) & Kevin Ferry(7) 46pts
Div 2: Ray Wilson (20) & Paul Tilley (11) 44pts
Scr: Keston Cummings &  Zak Marsh 39pts
A Grade: Brandon Chin (10) 40pts
B Grade: Ron Armstrong (17) 38pts
C Grade: Nick Kevereski (25) 38pts
Starters: 143

NTP 16th: Dennis Hunter 40cm

Pro Pin 14t; Darrin Renouf 101cm $130

2 B Balls: 40c/b

Indiv Balls: 33c/b




~Wed, 11 Jun 2025:

Fniir

Rank

Comp Golflink No
1 2020601790 2020601456
2 2020600447 2020600332
3 2020600606 2020601226
4 2020600151 2020601839
5 2020600538 2020600137
6 2020600468 2020600157
7 2020600910 2020601403
8 2020600837 2020601925
9 2020601897 2020604010
10 2020601674 2020601709
11 2020600736 2020600032
12 2020601874 2030804894
13 2020600602 2020600954

11/06/2025 5:24 PM

Competition Results
11-Jun-2025: Wed - 2BBB Stableford & Singles - 11/6

ed - 2BBB Stableford & Singles - 11/6

Tn_Coniunctinn
Golfer _

Name

Park, Sae Joon; Ferry, Kevin
Chin, Brandon; Ung, Noren
Wilson, Raymond; Tilley, Paul
Gilbert, Craig; Kevereski, Nick
Given, Brian; Bishop, David
.Olic, Mladen; Pavlovic, Romano
Vukman, Tony; Ivancic, Ivan
Mosér, William; Laskazeski, Robert
Sofi, Donato; Dibiasi, Matthew
Murdock, John; Angeleski, John
Moujalli, Omar; Malkus, James
Komiti, Ene; Mataia, Lani

Connell, Kevin; Stillitano, Sam

Golf System

| Handicap

Daily
i

10/6
20/11
19/ 25
24 /19
18/21
17427
15/ 11
21/ 20
15/21
13/15
19/21
17 /15

Score
Comp

46 Pts

45 Pts

44 Pts
43 Pts
43 Pts
42 Pts
41 Pts
41 Pts
41 Pts
41 Pts
41 Pts
40 Pts

40 Pts
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Rank
Comp

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Golflink No
2020600447

2020601839
2020600850
2020600877
2020600629
2020601589
2020600837
2020600468
2020601456
2020600137
2020600191
2020601564
2020600663
2020601790
2020600032
2020600666
2020601909
2020600954

12031901343
2020601972

2020601840
2020604010
2020601979
2020600154
2020601115
2020600736

11/06/2025 5:24 PM

Competition Results

11-Jun-2025: Wed - Singles - 11/6

Wed, 11 Jun 2025: Wed - Singles - 11/6

Golfer
Name

Chin, Brandon
Kevereski, Nick
Armstrong, Ron
Ainley, Clive
Manu, Abhi
Miljak, Jako\;r
Moser, William
Olic, Mladen
Ferry, Kevin
Bishop, David
Hunter, Dennis
Spies, Gary
Jurd, David
Park, Sae Joon
Malkus, Jémes

Trivellato, John

Rodriguez, Jordan

Stillitano, Sam
JAMIESON, SCOTT
Tran, John
McLeod, Scott
Dibiasi, Matthew
Barry, Paul

Chen, Sophak
Cummings, Keston

Moujalli, Omar

GA
8.6N

23.2N
15.7N
22.2N
14.5N
5.7N
13.1N
16.4N
6.1N
17.2N
9.8N
11.3N
18.5N
4.1N
13.2N
10.7N
28.0N
14.0N
5.3N

21.2N

28.7N

18.4N
2.4N
8.0N

+0.5N

12.1N

Golf System

o o o

o o o

Handicap
Course

Daily
10

25
17
24
16
7
15
18
7
19
11
13
20
5
15
12
30
15
6
23
31
20

13

Comp
40 Pts

38 Pts
38 Pts
37 Pts
37 Pts
37 Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts
35 Pts
35 Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts

Score

H'cap
40 Pts
38 Pts
38 Pts
37 Pts
37 Pts
37 Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts
35 Pts
35 Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts

33 Pts
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